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Poppy Multi Light Pendant
By Slamp

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3150 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 984.38

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 x LED/3.2W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.75"L x 5"W x 13.75"H x 2.25"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.4W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Red

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Prisma

Specifications

Description

The Poppy Multi Light Pendant features a
grouping of delicate flower-shaped pendants that
can be positioned freely to create customizable
arrangements. The pendants are powered by a
low voltage, silver-colored copper wire extending
from the canopy to each pendant, which
transforms a functional element of the fixture
into a poetic decorative touch. The poppies are
made of translucent Lentiflex with red-colored
brass stems, and some flowers are randomly
airbrushed in red to make each fixture truly one
of a kind. TRIAC, Trailing Edge, 0-10V, or PWM
dimmable.

Shown in red / prisma

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1440540
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